Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000013185 3)))



H200000131853ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC

Account Number : I20120000007 : (702)866-2500 Phone

Fax Number : (702)866-2689

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address: managedreportsa incorp.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DEQUESADA1197BEDROCK1FL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

O SIMMONS

JAN 14 2020

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

_...:

H200000131853

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			To the same	
		ada1197Bedrock1FL LLC		* *	
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· ,	··
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Attn: Processing Dept			
			Name of Person		
		InCorp Services, Inc.			
		*************************************	Firm/Company		
		3773 Howard Hughes	Pkwy. Suite 500S		
		<u></u>	Address		
		Las Vegas, NV 89169	-6014		
		managed and dince	City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		managedreports@inco E-mail address: (1	to be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For furt	her information c	oncerning this matter, please or	all:		
Lorie	Cuni for InCorp	p Services, Inc.	800-246-2677	7	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho:	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:			
	.00 Filing Fee	S30:00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registratio Division o Clifton Bu	f Corporations	

H200000131853

Tallahassee, FL 32301

H200000131853

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DeQuesada1197Bedrock1FL LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liability)	y as it now appears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number <u>L19000253896</u>		ı
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
	Se 20	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2018 SECT TA	—
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -
	<u> </u>	2.10 F.G.
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Zo ≥ N	
•	M _W = C	7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	- A N	
	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi		e new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
N . B. Car of Off . All		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
and the second of the second o	, Florida	
	City Zip Cone	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document	1

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H200000131853

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jorge C. De Quesada	925 Persia Ave	• Add
		San Francisco, CA 94112	☐ Remove
			□ Change
			SEC 2019 J
			SECRETAR: Challes
			□ Remove
		. <u></u>	□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
		·	□ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
		,	Change

H20000				0131853		
. If amending any other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attac	ch additional shee	ets, if necess	sary.)		
	-		·	•		
	***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					· 	
						
		- •				
<u> </u>						
				<u></u>	~-	
			o	~		
			ECR TAL	2019		
				- 	25.24cg 3c 4 	
		·	AFAS	- - - -	private:	
						
		·	<u>_m</u>	<u> </u>	U	
	-		PAT	23	_	
	<u> </u>			~-		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Effective date, if other than the date of fili	ing:		(aption	al)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific a Note: If the date inserted in this block does not	t meet the applicable statu	filing or more than 90 story filing requires) days after fil. nents, this d	ing.) Pun ate will	suant to 605.0207 not be listed as	
document's effective date on the Department of	f State's records.					
the record specifice a delayed effective	data but not an off	institus tieno	17,01 2 0		sho caultau af	
the record specifies a delayed effective) The 90th day after the record is filed	d.	ective time, at	12:01 8.0	n. on t	ine earner of	
D						
Dated December 13, 2019						
	my 1					
Signature of	a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member	eı	-	 	
Joromy Winton						
Jeremy Watson	Typed or printed name of	cionee				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00